Product Features
Flexible 50 Ohm RF cable assembly, SMA female bulkhead to
MMCX plug straight.
Cable is micro-miniature 1.3 mm diameter flex, 12 inch long.
Frequency is DC - 6 GHz.
Mechanical And Environmental Specifications:
Parameter Description Notes
Connector 1 SMA Female Bulkhead
Connector 2 MMCX Plug
Length 12.0
RoHS Compliance Yes
Drawing
P1CA-SAFBMMXP-U137-12
Flexible RF cable assembly, SMA female bulkhead to MMCX plug straight, 1.37mm flex,
12 inch. Frequency DC to 6 GHz.
P1dB, Inc. 188 Martinvale Lane, San Jose, CA 95119 +1(408)613-4857
Product Notes
P1CA-SAFBMMXP-U137-12
Flexible RF cable assembly, SMA female bulkhead to MMCX plug straight, 1.37mm flex,
12 inch. Frequency DC to 6 GHz.
P1dB, Inc. 188 Martinvale Lane, San Jose, CA 95119 +1(408)613-4857